FEAOF VIV ARREICRDBFZBERMEH

AB 5
18148 2 2 4 4
1A15H 0 0 0 4
1A16H 3 0 3 7
1A178 0 0 0 7
1HA18H 0 0 0 7
1A19H 0 0 0 7
1H20H 0 0 0 7
1H21H 3 0 3 10
18228 1 0 1 11
1H23H 3 2 5 16
1H24H 19 6 25 11
1H25H 1 2 3 44
1H26H 1 1 2 46
1H27H 26 12 38 84
1H28H 46 15 61 145
1H29H 45 16 61 206
1H30H 52 30 82 288
1A31H 71 31 102 390
2A1H 7 3 10 400
2A2H 1 1 2 402
2H3H 64 40 104 506
2H4H 43 12 55 561
2HA5H 31 18 49 610
2AH6H 35 24 59 669
2A7H 28 14 42 711
2H8H 1 5 6 717
2H9H 5 5 10 727
28108 40 15 55 782
2A11H 0 0 0 782
2H12H 29 11 40 822
2H13H 16 22 38 860
2H14H 67 30 97 957
2H15H 8 16 24 981
2H16H 5 11 16 997
2R17H 89 65 154 1,151
2H18H 86 62 148 1,299
2H19H 91 65 156 1,455
2H20H 70 49 119 1,574
2H21H 79 67 146 1,720
2H22H 53 38 91 1,811
2H23H 185 71 256 2,067
2H24H 93 103 196 2,263
2H25H 238 142 380 2,643
2H26H 156 122 278 2,921




RO IV ARRSEIZRHEEER

AR

AB 5
2H27H 124 132 256 3,177
2H28H 118 152 270 3,447
2H29H 33 87 120 3,567
3A1H 18 105 123 3,690
3A2H 123 192 315 4,005
3A3H 110 158 268 4,273
3HA4H 99 171 270 4,543
3A5H 123 125 248 4,791
3HA6H 360 228 588 5,379
3A7H 139 107 246 5,625
3A8H 59 84 143 5,768
3A9H 202 282 484 6,252
3A10H 136 185 321 6,573
3A118 105 131 236 6,809
3A12H 84 113 197 7,006
3A13H 108 144 252 7,258
3A14H 24 61 85 7,343
3A15H 36 53 89 7,432
3A16H 125 162 287 7,719
3A17H 89 127 216 7,935
3A18H 126 131 257 8,192
3A19H 147 122 269 8,461
3H20H 38 88 126 8,587
3A21H 45 78 123 8,710
3HA22H 28 72 100 8,810
3H23H 124 145 269 9,079
3H24H 91 96 187 9,266
3H25H 136 117 253 9,519
3H26H 198 151 349 9,868
3A27H 158 239 397 10,265
3H28H 78 138 216 10,481
3A29H 53 114 167 10,648
3H30H 225 348 573 11,221
3A31H 151 282 433 11,654
4H1H 306 392 698 12,352
4H2H 329 370 699 13,051
4H3H 252 318 570 13,621
4H4H 136 225 361 13,982
4H5H 109 157 266 14,248
4H6H 315 485 800 15,048
4H7H 287 449 736 15,784
4H8H 340 436 776 16,560
4H9H 360 479 839 17,399
48108 402 455 857 18,256




FEROOF VAV ABRREIRDEREREH
AH —ARHEEX 3R &it B
4A11H 1583 228 381 18,637
48128 132 246 378 19,015
4R313H 380 644 1,024 20,039
4R14H 329 421 750 20,789
4A15H 362 425 787 21,576
4A16H 554 597 1,151 22,727
48178 538 560 1,098 23,825
4A18H 308 400 708 24,533
48198 224 312 536 25,069
47208 502 764 1,266 26,335
48218 401 574 975 27,310
47228 341 458 799 28,109
4R23H 310 479 789 28,898
4R24H 318 565 883 29,781
4R 25H 205 343 548 30,329
4R26H 157 245 402 30,731
47278 337 518 855 31,586
4R28H 302 346 648 32,234
47298 162 245 407 32,641
4A30A 258 409 667 33,308
5818 223 328 551 33,859
5H2H8 115 245 360 34,219
5H3H 77 229 306 34,525
5H48 168 237 405 34,930
5H5H 141 250 391 35,321
5H6H 1585 307 462 35,783
578 304 346 650 36,433
5H8H 225 274 499 36,932
5H9H 131 251 382 37,314
5H810A 74 223 297 37,611
58118 212 433 645 38,256
58128 143 264 407 38,663
5A13H 137 285 422 39,085
58148 101 249 350 39,435
B 16,921 22,514 39,435




